
 

PCAHA U11 “A” LEAGUE 

PLAYOFFS  
  

 

Managing Director: 
 

Deanna Cox dcox@pcaha.ca 
 
 

PCAHA Vice-President Larissa Lapierre llapierre@pcaha.ca 
 

 
 

 
Please request game numbers from the League Manager for your group below 

 
 
 

League Manager: 
Inter-Conference and 
FVC Flight 1 
 

Carol Smith csmith@pcaha.ca 
 
 

League Manager: 
FVC Flights 2 & 3 
 

Marie Messer mmesser@pcaha.ca 
 
 

League Manager: 
FVC Flights 4 & 5 
 

Steve Halliday shalliday@pcaha.ca 
 

League Manager: 
GVC Flights 1 & 2 
 

Mariem Mahmood mmahmood@pcaha.ca 
 
 

League Manager: 
GVC Flights 3 & 4 
 

Jennifer Dawe jdawe@pcaha.ca 
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